DL5 - 8 Ohm - 5 cm (2") takhogtalare

Produktspecifikationer VSDL5:

Antal varor i paketet
Farg
Frekvenstid

Hogtalardiameter
Hogtalartyp

Impedans
Intrangningsskydd
RMS

Stromkabel langd
Temperaturomrade
Toppeffekt

Urkapningsdiameter

1 st.

Vit

150 Hz - 20 kHz
>

Ceiling-mounted

Speaker

8 Ohm

IP54

4 W

0.14 m
-40-110 °C
10w

72 mm

4|007540 500973

Forpackningsinformation:

Marke Visaton
Ordernummer VS-DL5

EAN single Product 4007540500973
EAN Inner Carton

EAN Outer Carton

Forpackning Box

Paketet innehaller

Antal L x B x H(mm)  Vikt
1 55mm 110mm 110 mm 196¢g
20 250 mm 135mm 560 mm 4380¢g
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